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     TRIBUNAL ADVOCATES 

     

    

CITY  ADVOCATE  CHURCH  PHONE  EMAIL  

Baker  Rev.  Philip Chinnappan  St. John   406-778-2297  philipchinnappon@yahoo.com  

Belt Rev. Rodney Mingollo  St. Mark  406-277-3539 or  
757-232-0372 (c) 

fatherrodrigo@yahoo.com  

Big Sandy  Sr. Kathleen Kane  St. Margaret Mary   406-378-2369  kkop@itstriangle.com  

Billings  Rev. Jose Marquez  Mary Queen of Peace  406-294-7606  marquezjose2@yahoo.com  

Billings  Paul Duncil  St. Thomas the Apostle  406-656-5800  pdun@stthomasbillings.org   

Billings  Mindy Sadler  St. Thomas the Apostle  406656-5800  mindy@stthomasbillings.org   

Billings  Rev. Steve Zabrocki  St. Thomas the Apostle  406-656-5800  sjzab@stthomasbillings.org  

Billings  Roy Brown  St. Bernard  406-259-4350  roybrown365@gmail.com   

Billings  Mary Penberthy-Macki  St. Bernard  406-698-3166  beartoothmary@gmail.com  

Billings  Rev. David Reichling  St. Bernard  406-259-4350  davidr@stbernardblgs.org  

Billings  Deacon Tom & Mary Landry  St. Pius X  406-656-5166  acnerds@bresnan.net   

Billings  Matt Low  St. Pius X  406-281-8506  mlow@stpiusxblgs.org   

Billings  Rev. Leo McDowell  St. Patrick Co-Cathedral  406-222-1393  frleo@stmaryscommunity.org  

Billings  Rev. John Pankratz, Jr.  St. Patrick Co-Cathedral  406-694-2977  Jpank14@gmail.com  

Billings  Beverly Sletta  St. Patrick Co-Cathedral  406-656-2720  b.sletta@yahoo.com   

Billings  Faye Urbanski  St. Patrick Co-Cathedral  406698-0772  furbanski@stpatrickcocathedral.org   

Bridger   Rev. Masilamani Suvakkin  Sacred Heart  406-662-3550  frmasil@gmail.com  

Cascade  Rev. Cory Sticha  Sacred Heart  406-836-0193  frcory@frcory.org  

Chester  Natalie Ghekiere  St. Mary  406-759-5389 (w)  
or   

406-759-5534 (h)  

stmaryyc@mtintouch.net  
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Chinook  Rev. Michael Schneider, JCL  St. Gabriel  406-357-2073  frmschneider@aol.com   

Columbus  Renee Riehl  St. Mary Church  406-322-5541  rriehl@stmarycolumbus.org   

Columbus  Rev. Navil Rodrigues  St. Mary Church  406-322-5541  navilrodrigues@yahoo.co.in  

East Helena  Cynthia Sowa    406-461-1074  Mtsniper89@hotmail.com   

Fairview  Wendy Wiltzen  St. Catherine  406-480-9845  wwiltzen@midrivers.com   

Geraldine  Patricia Eklund  St. Margaret  406-737-4529  7jeklund@mtintouch.net  

       Glasgow  Terri Ellsworth  St. Raphael  406-648-7046  straphael@nemont.net   

Glasgow  Deacon Ed Malone  St. Raphael  406-228-9800  smalone@nemontel.net  

Glasgow  Rev. Jose Valliparambil  St. Raphael  406-228-9800  vallijose@gmail.com  

Glendive  Rev. Francis Schreiber  Sacred Heart  406-377-2585  glendivereverend@gmail.com  

Great Falls  Rev. Xavier Arimboor  St Ann Cathedral  406-761-5456  apxavi@gmail.com  

Great Falls  Oceana Kennedy  St. Ann Cathedral  603-289-6809  office@stannscathedral.org   

Great Falls  Ron & MaryBeth Dallenger  Our Lady of Lourdes  406-761-4199  dallenger4u@msn.com  

Great Falls  Rev. Ryan Erlenbush  Corpus Christi  406-855-9027  frryanerlenbush@gmail.com  

Great Falls  Rev. Doug Krings  Holy Spirit  406-452-6491  dkrings@holyspritigf.org  

Great Falls  Mary Wingerter  Holy Spirit  406-452-6491  mwingerter@holyspiritgf.org   

Great Falls  Deacon Peter Woelkers  Holy Spirit  406-727-6683  pwoelkers@gmail.com  

Great Falls  Faith Ah Ping  MAFB  406-899-8491  faithhoching@yahoo.com   

Hardin  Rev. Callistus Igwenagu  St. Joseph  406-665-1432  fadacally@gmail.com     

Havre  Deacon Tim Maroney  St. Jude Thaddeus  406-265-4261 (w)  Jtmaro72@mtintouch.net  

Havre  Rev. Dan Wathen  St. Jude Thaddeus  406-265-4261  djwathen@gmail.com  

Havre  Sue Swan  St. Jude Thaddeus  406-265-5703  sueswan265@gmail.com   

Laurel  Rev. Barton Stevens  St. Anthony  406-628-7182  paduapriest@gmail.com  

Laurel  Deacon David Odermann  St. Anthony  406-860-1838  dlosisr@gmail.com   

Lewistown  Rev. Samuel Spiering  St. Leo  406-538-9306  frspiering@gmail.com  

Livingston  Marge Kemp  St. Mary  406-222-1393  mkemp@stmaryscommunity.org   
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Livingston  Rev. Garrett Nelson  St. Mary  406-222-1393  servantofmary16@gmail.com  

Livingston  Jennifer Leinfelder  St. Mary  406-222-1393  jleinfelder@stmaryscommunity.org   

Malta  Rev. Felix Nayak  St. Mary  406-654-1446  frfelix@stmaryscommunity.org   

Malta  Brenda Rummel  St. Mary  406-301-0936  brenda@saintmarysmalta.org  

Miles City  Deacon Tom Sandau  Sacred Heart  406-853-1185  tsandau@midrivers.com  

Miles City  Deacon Bill Zachmann  Sacred Heart  406-951-3721  zman@midrivers.com   

Plentywood  Rev. Anthony Arumugam   St. Joseph  406-765-2250  frtonyhgn@gmail.com  

Red Lodge  Mary Cook  St. Agnes  406-839-1889  marykcook@hotmail.com  

Red Lodge  Deacon Paul Cook  St. Agnes  406-426-4127  prcook79@gmail.com  

Rocky Boy  Rev. Joseph Tran  St. Mary  406-395-4380  nhuanhatran@gmail.com  

Roundup   Rev. Amulraj Yedanapalli  St. Benedict  406-323-1019  amulraj33@gmail.com   

Saco  Joy DePuydt  St. Francis Assisi  406-674-7060  joydepuydt@gmail.com   

Saco  Tom DePuydt  St. Francis Assisi  406-674-7060  tom@prairietrail.net  

Sidney  Rev. Jim O’Neil  St. Matthew  406-433-2510  hrjoneil@midrivers.com  

Sidney  Stacie Olson  St. Matthew  406-433-2510  stacieolson@live.com   

Stanford  Rev. Domenico Pizzonia  St. Rose of Lima  406-566-2531  fr.dom@live.com   

  


